
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 436 DEN 00:14 320 180 1 3 5  D
WN 4603 OAK LAS 00:15 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5536 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C
F9 435 05:04 DEN 320 180 1234567 D

AA3 4859 05:10 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 1331 05:20 BNA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3767 05:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3117 05:28 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 1345 05:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UA4 6179 05:35 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 2419 05:40 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
AAA 5501 05:48 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 5422 05:55 DEN SFO 73H 175 7 C
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 4097 06:00 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

UAW 4859 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5365 06:05 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 2368 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2403 06:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 4579 06:15 LGA E7W 73  2345 7 D
DL3 5207 06:15 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 5468 06:30 LGA ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 1329 06:45 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3855 06:45 BNA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5412 06:45 LAS SAN 73H 175 7 C
AA3 4945 06:48 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3134 06:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 1335 06:50 BWI LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1343 06:50 ATL RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5354 06:55 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
AS1 3467 07:00 PDX E75 76 1234567 D
DL2 4583 07:00 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4702 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
WN 5444 07:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C
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WN 6490 07:00 LGA BNA 73W 143 6 C
AA 2621 07:01 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 67 C
WN 1352 07:10 MCI DEN 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2539 07:10 ATL M88 149 12345 D

UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 5117 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 5348 07:10 CLE 73W 143 6 C
WN 2280 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4420 07:15 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
AA 464 07:20 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
WN 4137 07:25 BWI PIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 276 BOS 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 3267 07:30 BWI ISP 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5660 07:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 446 07:50 CLE DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5381 07:50 ATL 73H 175 6 C
DL2 4705 BOS 08:02 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 3574 08:10 LAX 73H 175 7 C
WN 1340 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5463 08:15 DCA 73H 175 7 C
F9 1942 AUS 08:16 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1995 MSP 08:23 739 180 12345 D

WN 276 08:25 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 6 D

WN 2411 MCI 08:25 73W 143 12345 C
UAW 3833 08:31 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2239 DTW 08:32 738 160 2 D
DL3 3307 LGA 08:33 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 4879 ORD 08:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 3723 DTW 08:39 CR9 76 6 D
WN 1200 MCO 08:40 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3577 DTW 08:40 CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 4704 08:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4634 08:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
WN 5101 MCO 08:50 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 08:55 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73H 175 6 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C
F9 1943 09:06 AUS 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL3 3295 09:08 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
UAW 3768 09:08 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3768 09:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 2762 DFW 09:11 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 2239 09:12 DTW 738 160 2 D

DL2 4673 09:12 DTW CR7 69 7 D
WN 1200 09:15 SEA SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3259 09:15 PHX 73W 143 7 C
DL3 3295 09:15 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL2 3577 09:15 DTW CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 3723 09:15 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1995 09:18 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 787 ATL 09:19 738 160 12345 D

WN 5101 09:20 CLE DEN 73W 143 7 C
G4 938 PIE 09:23 319 156    4  7 D

AC2 7326 09:25 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2461 AUS STL 09:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6634 STL 09:30 73W 143 7 C



AA4 3113 ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 6 D
AA4 3113 ICT ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
WN 2322 BWI ATL 09:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4441 ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
AA 2762 09:51 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
WN 4866 BWI 09:55 73H 175 6 C
DL 787 09:59 ATL 738 160 12345 D

WN 728 ATL BWI 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2021 TPA BWI 10:00 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2478 ATL 10:00 M88 149 6 D

WN 5210 MCO STL 10:00 73W 143 6 C
DL 2478 ATL 10:01 M88 149 7 D
F9 1471 MCO 10:02 321 230  2 4  7 D

AA4 3118 10:06 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UA1 4391 EWR 10:07 ERJ 50 1234567 C
G4 939 10:08 PIE 319 156    4  7 D
WN 2461 10:10 BWI MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5335 10:10 DEN 73H 175 6 C
DL 1512 MSP 10:12 739 180 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 M90 158 12 45  D

DL3 5176 MSP 10:15 CR9 76 7 D
WN 6137 RIC ATL 10:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 6634 10:15 ATL BNA 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR7 63 12345 D
WN 4441 10:20 LAS BUR 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4705 BOS 10:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3573 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 2345 D
AAA 5604 PHL 10:23 CR7 63 6 D
DL 883 ATL 10:29 M88 149 12345 D

WN 2021 10:30 DEN SMF 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5210 10:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2322 10:35 HOU MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4054 BWI BOS 10:35 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4883 PHL 10:36 ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 728 10:40 HOU MCO 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4022 10:40 EWR ERJ 50 12 4567 C
WN 4866 10:40 SEA 73H 175 6 C
UA1 4022 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 3 C
WN 6140 10:45 MCO 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP M90 158 12 45  D

DL3 5176 10:53 MSP CR9 76 7 D
DL4 5979 LGA 10:54 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 3573 10:58 DTW CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 10:58 DTW CR9 76 2345 D
DL2 4704 11:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AA3 4883 11:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5604 11:03 PHL CR7 63 6 D
WN 4054 11:05 LAS SAT 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3529 LGA 11:08 E7W 73 6 D
DL 883 11:09 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 883 11:10 ATL M88 149 6 D
F9 1471 11:14 SAN 321 230  2 4  7 D

WN 4040 DEN 11:15 73H 175 7 C
AA 2345 DFW 11:16 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 7 D



DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 6 D
DL4 5984 11:30 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D

UAW 3931 ORD 11:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2174 MSY BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3550 11:45 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:47 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:48 M88 149 1  45  D
AA 2345 11:56 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 395 12:00 MSP 739 180 6 D

WN 4040 12:05 STL PDX 73H 175 7 C
UAW 4861 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2347 PVD DCA 12:10 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2630 DTW 12:10 717 110 12345 7 D

WN 3504 BWI BOS 12:10 73H 175 7 C
DL4 5888 DTW 12:11 E70 69 6 D
WN 2174 12:15 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4864 CLE 12:25 73W 143 6 C
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D
F9 1054 LAS 12:38 320 180 1   5  D
DL 1535 12:45 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL4 5888 12:46 DTW E70 69 6 D
WN 4864 12:55 MCI PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 2118 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3504 13:00 DEN 73H 175 7 C
UA 571 DEN 13:02 319 128 12345 7 C
WN 2347 13:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6007 PHX BNA 13:10 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5616 CLT 13:11 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 5055 PIT BNA 13:15 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3817 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3931 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 7 C

DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:22 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4190 SLC 13:24 CR9 76 6 D
F9 1054 13:27 PHL 320 180 1   5  D

WN 5983 HOU 13:30 73H 175 6 C
AA3 4902 PHL 13:33 ER4 50 1 34567 D
AAA 5616 13:43 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
UAW 3944 13:47 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6010 13:50 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1091 LGA 13:55 73H 175 7 C
WN 6879 MCO DCA 13:55 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4190 13:59 SLC CR9 76 6 D
WN 5055 14:00 STL 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1 34567 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL4 6030 LGA 14:03 E70 69 6 D
WN 501 14:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2800 SJC DEN 14:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 3903 MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
DL 2753 MSP 14:11 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3622 LGA 14:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 6988 DEN 14:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 248 DEN 14:25 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5986 14:30 HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 6879 14:30 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
DL4 6141 14:35 LGA E70 69 6 D
DL2 4152 14:41 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D



WN 2800 14:50 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 6988 14:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 14:53 DEN 319 128 12345 7 C

UAW 3761 ORD 14:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3903 15:00 LAX 73H 175 6 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL 2753 15:12 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 342 LAS 15:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 248 15:25 LGA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6379 PHX LAS 15:25 7M8 175 7 C
WN 5915 TPA DCA 15:35 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
UAW 4865 15:45 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
AA4 3119 ORD 15:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 4518 CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
F9 815 JAX 15:54 320 180   3  6 D

UA3 5346 DEN 15:54 E7W 70 6 C
WN 5003 15:55 ATL MCO 73H 175 7 C
AA3 4882 PHL 16:00 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:02 M88 149 6 D
AA 678 PHX 16:04 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:04 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 2061 ABQ PHX 16:05 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 3284 DTW 16:05 CR9 76 6 D
UA4 6276 16:05 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL3 3284 DTW 16:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 342 16:10 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5915 16:10 LAS DEN 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
WN 1872 SJC SEA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
AA4 3119 16:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 5968 16:15 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
G4 744 SFB 16:18 M80 166 1 D
WN 4518 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4882 16:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 5978 PHX 16:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 DAL DEN 16:25 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5769 16:30 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA1 4273 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 1234567 C
DL 2421 MSP 16:39 717 110 6 D

WN 2061 16:40 MCO MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3316 LAS 16:40 73H 175 6 C
DL 2421 MSP 16:41 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1425 RDU 16:43 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 814 16:44 JAX 320 180   3  6 D
DL 2035 16:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 2163 AUS ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1872 16:50 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
G4 745 17:03 SFB M80 166 1 D
WN 2105 SJC BWI 17:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3520 LAX 17:05 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4143 17:07 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2007 MSY STL 17:10 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2035 17:10 ATL M88 149 6 D

WN 4243 LGA 17:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5978 17:15 STL CMH 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 17:15 BWI 73W 143 6 C



UAW 3817 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3910 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3943 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2163 17:20 MCI BNA 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2421 17:21 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2421 17:21 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 5946 LGA 17:29 E70 69 12345 7 D
AA 472 17:30 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 1552 DAL DEN 17:30 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1424 17:33 RDU 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 5789 PHX MCI 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2007 17:40 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4243 17:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4621 LGA 17:41 E7W 73 6 D
AAA 5664 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AS 366 SEA 17:45 73J 181 1234567 D
AA 2330 DFW 17:47 M80 140 12345 7 D

UAW 4816 17:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6711 MSY STL 17:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1855 17:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 4146 DTW 17:58 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 3521 18:00 PHX SNA 73W 143 7 C
DL 1662 ATL 18:01 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1553 18:05 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
DL4 5959 18:05 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4622 SLC 18:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 5789 18:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5664 18:20 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
WN 6711 18:20 BWI ALB 73W 143 7 C
AA 2330 18:27 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

UA1 4022 EWR 18:32 ERJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4676 18:40 SLC CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4995 MSY MCI 18:40 73W 143 6 C
DL 1662 18:41 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

UAW 3811 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5406 ORD 18:43 E7W 70 12345 7 C
AS 367 18:45 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D
F9 1097 PHL 18:47 320 180 1   5  D

WN 1361 BWI BOS 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4502 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:50 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 1278 MSP 18:57 738 160 12345 7 D
F9 1638 SAN 18:59 321 230  2 4  7 D

WN 2522 TUL DEN 19:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 199 RDU MCI 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6616 SLC LAS 19:10 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4273 19:13 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5431 19:20 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4696 BOS 19:23 CR9 76 12345 D
WN 1361 19:30 STL AUS 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3811 ORD 19:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
F9 1097 19:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D

WN 2522 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 757 HOU DCA 19:40 73H 175 12345 C
AA4 3121 ORD 19:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 6619 19:40 DEN LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 199 19:45 DEN SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1873 CLE 19:45 73W 143 12345 C
AS1 3465 PDX 19:45 E75 76 1234567 D
DL 1278 19:52 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D



F9 1638 19:54 MCO 321 230  2 4  7 D
DL2 4687 19:58 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
WN 5268 BWI 20:05 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4443 CVG 20:10 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL2 4599 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:19 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3823 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2575 MCO 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 5273 TUS LAX 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 646 BWI 20:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 757 20:40 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 250 LGA 20:55 73H 175 12345 C
DL 766 ATL 20:58 739 180 6 D
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C
DL 766 ATL 21:00 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4799 PHL 21:02 ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 2678 BOS 21:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 2990 SNA DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 3993 MCO BWI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
UA3 5436 DEN 21:15 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4931 ATL LGA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 6327 MSY BNA 21:25 73W 143 6 C
AA4 3127 ORD 21:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:46 319 128 6 D
DL 1624 MSP 21:46 739 180 6 D

WN 2883 PHX SEA 21:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 913 MCI DCA 22:00 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2209 HOU 22:05 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 3545 DTW 22:12 CR7 69 12345 7 D
WN 655 LAX 22:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5772 HOU 22:20 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:32 CRJ 50 6 C
UA4 6252 IAH 22:38 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1427 RDU MCO 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2305 HOU DEN 22:45 73H 175 12345 C
AA 1234 DFW 22:54 M80 140 1234567 D

UA1 4224 EWR 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 6324 PHX ATL 23:00 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4858 PHL 23:03 ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 187 SEA PHX 23:05 73H 175 12345 C
DL 1292 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D

WN 5263 DEN 23:10 73H 175 7 C
DL 1292 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D

AAA 5422 CLT 23:14 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 3476 SAN PHX 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 6687 PHX 23:20 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4863 ORD 23:27 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
F9 438 DEN 23:28 320 180 1   5  D

WN 329 DEN BNA 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3778 MCO 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4486 LAS 23:30 73H 175 7 C
DL 2336 MSP 23:40 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M88 149 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:49 M88 149 12345 7 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4603 OAK LAS 00:15 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5536 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C

WN 1331 05:20 BNA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
UAW 3767 05:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1345 05:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UA4 6179 05:35 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 2419 05:40 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5422 05:55 DEN SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 4097 06:00 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4859 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5365 06:05 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 2368 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2403 06:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5468 06:30 LGA ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 1329 06:45 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3855 06:45 BNA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5412 06:45 LAS SAN 73H 175 7 C
WN 1335 06:50 BWI LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1343 06:50 ATL RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5354 06:55 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
WN 5444 07:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 6490 07:00 LGA BNA 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 67 C
WN 1352 07:10 MCI DEN 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 5117 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 5348 07:10 CLE 73W 143 6 C
WN 2280 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4420 07:15 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4137 07:25 BWI PIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 276 BOS 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3267 07:30 BWI ISP 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5660 07:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 446 07:50 CLE DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5381 07:50 ATL 73H 175 6 C
WN 3574 08:10 LAX 73H 175 7 C
WN 1340 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5463 08:15 DCA 73H 175 7 C
WN 276 08:25 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2411 MCI 08:25 73W 143 12345 C
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UAW 3833 08:31 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4879 ORD 08:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1200 MCO 08:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5101 MCO 08:50 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 08:55 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73H 175 6 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C

UAW 3768 09:08 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3768 09:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1200 09:15 SEA SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3259 09:15 PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 5101 09:20 CLE DEN 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7326 09:25 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2461 AUS STL 09:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6634 STL 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2322 BWI ATL 09:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4441 ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4866 BWI 09:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 728 ATL BWI 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2021 TPA BWI 10:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5210 MCO STL 10:00 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4391 EWR 10:07 ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2461 10:10 BWI MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5335 10:10 DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 6137 RIC ATL 10:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 6634 10:15 ATL BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4441 10:20 LAS BUR 73W 143 7 C
WN 2021 10:30 DEN SMF 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5210 10:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2322 10:35 HOU MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4054 BWI BOS 10:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 728 10:40 HOU MCO 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4022 10:40 EWR ERJ 50 12 4567 C
WN 4866 10:40 SEA 73H 175 6 C
UA1 4022 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 3 C
WN 6140 10:45 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4054 11:05 LAS SAT 73W 143 6 C
WN 4040 DEN 11:15 73H 175 7 C

UAW 3931 ORD 11:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2174 MSY BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4040 12:05 STL PDX 73H 175 7 C

UAW 4861 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2347 PVD DCA 12:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3504 BWI BOS 12:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 2174 12:15 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4864 CLE 12:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4864 12:55 MCI PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 2118 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3504 13:00 DEN 73H 175 7 C
UA 571 DEN 13:02 319 128 12345 7 C
WN 2347 13:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6007 PHX BNA 13:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 5055 PIT BNA 13:15 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3817 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3931 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 7 C
WN 5983 HOU 13:30 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3944 13:47 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6010 13:50 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1091 LGA 13:55 73H 175 7 C
WN 6879 MCO DCA 13:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 5055 14:00 STL 73W 143 6 C



WN 501 14:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2800 SJC DEN 14:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 3903 MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 6988 DEN 14:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 248 DEN 14:25 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5986 14:30 HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 6879 14:30 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2800 14:50 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 6988 14:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 14:53 DEN 319 128 12345 7 C

UAW 3761 ORD 14:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3903 15:00 LAX 73H 175 6 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 342 LAS 15:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 248 15:25 LGA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6379 PHX LAS 15:25 7M8 175 7 C
WN 5915 TPA DCA 15:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4865 15:45 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4518 CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5346 DEN 15:54 E7W 70 6 C
WN 5003 15:55 ATL MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 2061 ABQ PHX 16:05 73W 143 12345 C
UA4 6276 16:05 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 342 16:10 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5915 16:10 LAS DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 1872 SJC SEA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5968 16:15 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4518 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5978 PHX 16:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 DAL DEN 16:25 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5769 16:30 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA1 4273 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2061 16:40 MCO MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3316 LAS 16:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 2163 AUS ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1872 16:50 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2105 SJC BWI 17:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3520 LAX 17:05 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4143 17:07 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2007 MSY STL 17:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4243 LGA 17:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5978 17:15 STL CMH 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 17:15 BWI 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3817 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3910 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3943 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 2163 17:20 MCI BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1552 DAL DEN 17:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5789 PHX MCI 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2007 17:40 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4243 17:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4816 17:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6711 MSY STL 17:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1855 17:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3521 18:00 PHX SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1553 18:05 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5789 18:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 6711 18:20 BWI ALB 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4022 EWR 18:32 ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4995 MSY MCI 18:40 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3811 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 6 C



UA3 5406 ORD 18:43 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 1361 BWI BOS 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:50 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2522 TUL DEN 19:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 199 RDU MCI 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6616 SLC LAS 19:10 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4273 19:13 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5431 19:20 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1361 19:30 STL AUS 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3811 ORD 19:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 2522 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 757 HOU DCA 19:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6619 19:40 DEN LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 199 19:45 DEN SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1873 CLE 19:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5268 BWI 20:05 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3823 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2575 MCO 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 5273 TUS LAX 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 646 BWI 20:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 757 20:40 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 250 LGA 20:55 73H 175 12345 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C

WN 2678 BOS 21:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 2990 SNA DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 3993 MCO BWI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
UA3 5436 DEN 21:15 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4931 ATL LGA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 6327 MSY BNA 21:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2883 PHX SEA 21:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 913 MCI DCA 22:00 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2209 HOU 22:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 655 LAX 22:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5772 HOU 22:20 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:32 CRJ 50 6 C
UA4 6252 IAH 22:38 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1427 RDU MCO 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2305 HOU DEN 22:45 73H 175 12345 C
UA1 4224 EWR 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 6324 PHX ATL 23:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 187 SEA PHX 23:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5263 DEN 23:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 3476 SAN PHX 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 6687 PHX 23:20 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4863 ORD 23:27 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 329 DEN BNA 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3778 MCO 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4486 LAS 23:30 73H 175 7 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 436 DEN 00:14 320 180 1 3 5  D
F9 435 05:04 DEN 320 180 1234567 D

AA3 4859 05:10 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3117 05:28 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:48 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D
DL2 4579 06:15 LGA E7W 73  2345 7 D
DL3 5207 06:15 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4945 06:48 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3134 06:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AS1 3467 07:00 PDX E75 76 1234567 D
DL2 4583 07:00 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4702 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
AA 2621 07:01 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
DL 2539 07:10 ATL M88 149 12345 D
AA 464 07:20 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 4705 BOS 08:02 CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1942 AUS 08:16 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1995 MSP 08:23 739 180 12345 D
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2239 DTW 08:32 738 160 2 D

DL3 3307 LGA 08:33 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3723 DTW 08:39 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3577 DTW 08:40 CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 4704 08:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4634 08:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
F9 1943 09:06 AUS 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL3 3295 09:08 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:11 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 2239 09:12 DTW 738 160 2 D

DL2 4673 09:12 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL3 3295 09:15 LGA CR9 76 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

August 2018

From To



DL2 3577 09:15 DTW CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 3723 09:15 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1995 09:18 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 787 ATL 09:19 738 160 12345 D
G4 938 PIE 09:23 319 156    4  7 D

AA4 3113 ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 6 D
AA4 3113 ICT ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 09:51 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
DL 787 09:59 ATL 738 160 12345 D
DL 2478 ATL 10:00 M88 149 6 D
DL 2478 ATL 10:01 M88 149 7 D
F9 1471 MCO 10:02 321 230  2 4  7 D

AA4 3118 10:06 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
G4 939 10:08 PIE 319 156    4  7 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:12 739 180 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 M90 158 12 45  D

DL3 5176 MSP 10:15 CR9 76 7 D
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR7 63 12345 D
DL2 4705 BOS 10:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3573 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 2345 D
AAA 5604 PHL 10:23 CR7 63 6 D
DL 883 ATL 10:29 M88 149 12345 D

AA3 4883 PHL 10:36 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP M90 158 12 45  D

DL3 5176 10:53 MSP CR9 76 7 D
DL4 5979 LGA 10:54 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 3573 10:58 DTW CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 10:58 DTW CR9 76 2345 D
DL2 4704 11:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AA3 4883 11:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5604 11:03 PHL CR7 63 6 D
DL2 3529 LGA 11:08 E7W 73 6 D
DL 883 11:09 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 883 11:10 ATL M88 149 6 D
F9 1471 11:14 SAN 321 230  2 4  7 D
AA 2345 DFW 11:16 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 7 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 6 D

DL4 5984 11:30 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 3550 11:45 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:47 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:48 M88 149 1  45  D
AA 2345 11:56 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 395 12:00 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 2630 DTW 12:10 717 110 12345 7 D

DL4 5888 DTW 12:11 E70 69 6 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D
F9 1054 LAS 12:38 320 180 1   5  D
DL 1535 12:45 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL4 5888 12:46 DTW E70 69 6 D
AAA 5616 CLT 13:11 CR9 75 1234567 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:22 M88 149 12345 7 D



DL2 4190 SLC 13:24 CR9 76 6 D
F9 1054 13:27 PHL 320 180 1   5  D

AA3 4902 PHL 13:33 ER4 50 1 34567 D
AAA 5616 13:43 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL2 4190 13:59 SLC CR9 76 6 D
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1 34567 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL4 6030 LGA 14:03 E70 69 6 D
DL 2753 MSP 14:11 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3622 LGA 14:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL4 6141 14:35 LGA E70 69 6 D
DL2 4152 14:41 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2753 15:12 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA4 3119 ORD 15:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 815 JAX 15:54 320 180   3  6 D

AA3 4882 PHL 16:00 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:02 M88 149 6 D
AA 678 PHX 16:04 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:04 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL3 3284 DTW 16:05 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3284 DTW 16:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA4 3119 16:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
G4 744 SFB 16:18 M80 166 1 D

AA3 4882 16:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:39 717 110 6 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:41 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1425 RDU 16:43 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 814 16:44 JAX 320 180   3  6 D
DL 2035 16:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
G4 745 17:03 SFB M80 166 1 D
DL 2035 17:10 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2421 17:21 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2421 17:21 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 5946 LGA 17:29 E70 69 12345 7 D
AA 472 17:30 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 1424 17:33 RDU 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 4621 LGA 17:41 E7W 73 6 D
AAA 5664 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AS 366 SEA 17:45 73J 181 1234567 D
AA 2330 DFW 17:47 M80 140 12345 7 D
DL2 4146 DTW 17:58 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1662 ATL 18:01 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL4 5959 18:05 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4622 SLC 18:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5664 18:20 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:27 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D
DL2 4676 18:40 SLC CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1662 18:41 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
AS 367 18:45 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D
F9 1097 PHL 18:47 320 180 1   5  D

DL2 4502 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1278 MSP 18:57 738 160 12345 7 D
F9 1638 SAN 18:59 321 230  2 4  7 D

DL2 4696 BOS 19:23 CR9 76 12345 D



F9 1097 19:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D
AA4 3121 ORD 19:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AS1 3465 PDX 19:45 E75 76 1234567 D
DL 1278 19:52 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D
F9 1638 19:54 MCO 321 230  2 4  7 D

DL2 4687 19:58 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4443 CVG 20:10 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL2 4599 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:19 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 20:58 739 180 6 D
DL 766 ATL 21:00 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4799 PHL 21:02 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3127 ORD 21:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:46 319 128 6 D
DL 1624 MSP 21:46 739 180 6 D

DL2 3545 DTW 22:12 CR7 69 12345 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:54 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4858 PHL 23:03 ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL 1292 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D
DL 1292 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D

AAA 5422 CLT 23:14 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 438 DEN 23:28 320 180 1   5  D
DL 2336 MSP 23:40 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M88 149 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:49 M88 149 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA3 4859 05:10 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3117 05:28 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:48 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA3 4945 06:48 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3134 06:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2621 07:01 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
AA 464 07:20 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:11 M80 140 1234567 D

AA4 3113 ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 6 D
AA4 3113 ICT ORD 09:37 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 09:51 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA4 3118 10:06 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR7 63 12345 D
AAA 5604 PHL 10:23 CR7 63 6 D
AA3 4883 PHL 10:36 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 67 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
AA3 4883 11:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5604 11:03 PHL CR7 63 6 D
AA 2345 DFW 11:16 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 2345 11:56 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5616 CLT 13:11 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:33 ER4 50 1 34567 D
AAA 5616 13:43 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1 34567 D
AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 CLT 15:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA4 3119 ORD 15:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:00 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 678 PHX 16:04 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR7 63 6 D
AAA 5227 16:12 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA4 3119 16:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA3 4882 16:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 472 17:30 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5664 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 2330 DFW 17:47 M80 140 12345 7 D

AAA 5664 18:20 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:27 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

AA4 3121 ORD 19:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA3 4799 PHL 21:02 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3127 ORD 21:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:46 319 128 6 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:54 M80 140 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines
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AA3 4858 PHL 23:03 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5422 CLT 23:14 CR9 75 1234567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 08:55 CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:25 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:50 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

August 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS1 3467 07:00 PDX E75 76 1234567 D
AS 366 SEA 17:45 73J 181 1234567 D
AS 367 18:45 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D

AS1 3465 PDX 19:45 E75 76 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

August 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:25 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 06:00 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D
DL2 4579 06:15 LGA E7W 73  2345 7 D
DL3 5207 06:15 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1686 06:25 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4583 07:00 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4702 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2539 07:10 ATL M88 149 12345 D
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1713 07:30 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 4705 BOS 08:02 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1995 MSP 08:23 739 180 12345 D
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 1493 08:25 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2239 DTW 08:32 738 160 2 D

DL3 3307 LGA 08:33 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3723 DTW 08:39 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3577 DTW 08:40 CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 4704 08:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4634 08:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
DL3 3295 09:08 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL 2239 09:12 DTW 738 160 2 D

DL2 4673 09:12 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL3 3295 09:15 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL2 3577 09:15 DTW CR9 76 1 345  D
DL2 3723 09:15 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1995 09:18 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 787 ATL 09:19 738 160 12345 D
DL 787 09:59 ATL 738 160 12345 D
DL 2478 ATL 10:00 M88 149 6 D
DL 2478 ATL 10:01 M88 149 7 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:12 739 180 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:13 M90 158 12 45  D

DL3 5176 MSP 10:15 CR9 76 7 D
DL2 4705 BOS 10:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3573 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 DTW 10:23 CR9 76 2345 D
DL 883 ATL 10:29 M88 149 12345 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP 717 110 3 D
DL 1512 10:53 MSP M90 158 12 45  D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

August 2018

From To



DL3 5176 10:53 MSP CR9 76 7 D
DL4 5979 LGA 10:54 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 3573 10:58 DTW CR9 76 1     7 D
DL3 5476 10:58 DTW CR9 76 2345 D
DL2 4704 11:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3529 LGA 11:08 E7W 73 6 D
DL 883 11:09 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 883 11:10 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 7 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:27 M88 149 6 D

DL4 5984 11:30 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 3550 11:45 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:47 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:48 M88 149 1  45  D
DL 395 12:00 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 2630 DTW 12:10 717 110 12345 7 D

DL4 5888 DTW 12:11 E70 69 6 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL 738 160 23 D
DL 2475 12:30 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D
DL 1535 12:45 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL4 5888 12:46 DTW E70 69 6 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:22 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4190 SLC 13:24 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4190 13:59 SLC CR9 76 6 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 1052 14:02 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL4 6030 LGA 14:03 E70 69 6 D
DL 2753 MSP 14:11 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3622 LGA 14:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL4 6141 14:35 LGA E70 69 6 D
DL2 4152 14:41 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2753 15:12 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:02 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:04 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL3 3284 DTW 16:05 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3284 DTW 16:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:39 717 110 6 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:41 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3284 16:42 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:45 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:10 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2421 17:21 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2421 17:21 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 5946 LGA 17:29 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4621 LGA 17:41 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4146 DTW 17:58 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1662 ATL 18:01 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL4 5959 18:05 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4622 SLC 18:07 CR9 76 12345 7 D



DL2 4676 18:40 SLC CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1662 18:41 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4502 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1278 MSP 18:57 738 160 12345 7 D

DL2 4696 BOS 19:23 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1278 19:52 MSP 738 160 12345 7 D

DL2 4687 19:58 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4443 CVG 20:10 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL2 4599 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:19 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:21 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 20:58 739 180 6 D
DL 766 ATL 21:00 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 1624 MSP 21:46 739 180 6 D

DL2 3545 DTW 22:12 CR7 69 12345 7 D
DL 1292 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D
DL 1292 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 2336 MSP 23:40 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M88 149 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:49 M88 149 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 436 DEN 00:14 320 180 1 3 5  D
F9 435 05:04 DEN 320 180 1234567 D
F9 1942 AUS 08:16 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1943 09:06 AUS 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1471 MCO 10:02 321 230  2 4  7 D
F9 1471 11:14 SAN 321 230  2 4  7 D
F9 1054 LAS 12:38 320 180 1   5  D
F9 1054 13:27 PHL 320 180 1   5  D
F9 815 JAX 15:54 320 180   3  6 D
F9 1425 RDU 16:43 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 814 16:44 JAX 320 180   3  6 D
F9 1424 17:33 RDU 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1097 PHL 18:47 320 180 1   5  D
F9 1638 SAN 18:59 321 230  2 4  7 D
F9 1097 19:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D
F9 1638 19:54 MCO 321 230  2 4  7 D
F9 438 DEN 23:28 320 180 1   5  D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

August 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

G4 938 PIE 09:23 319 156    4  7 D
G4 939 10:08 PIE 319 156    4  7 D
G4 744 SFB 16:18 M80 166 1 D
G4 745 17:03 SFB M80 166 1 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

August 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3767 05:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6179 05:35 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 4859 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 67 C
UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
UA1 4420 07:15 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5660 07:40 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3833 08:31 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4879 ORD 08:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3768 09:08 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3768 09:10 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 4391 EWR 10:07 ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4022 10:40 EWR ERJ 50 12 4567 C
UA1 4022 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 3 C
UAW 3931 ORD 11:33 CRJ 50 12345 C
UAW 4861 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C
UA 571 DEN 13:02 319 128 12345 7 C

UAW 3817 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3931 ORD 13:17 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3944 13:47 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 1975 14:53 DEN 319 128 12345 7 C

UAW 3761 ORD 14:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:09 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4865 15:45 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5346 DEN 15:54 E7W 70 6 C
UA4 6276 16:05 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UA3 5769 16:30 DEN E7W 70 6 C
UA1 4273 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4143 17:07 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3817 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3910 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3943 ORD 17:19 CRJ 50 12345 C
UAW 4816 17:49 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4022 EWR 18:32 ERJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3811 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5406 ORD 18:43 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UA1 4273 19:13 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5431 19:20 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3811 ORD 19:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 3823 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5436 DEN 21:15 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 22:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4863 ORD 22:32 CRJ 50 6 C
UA4 6252 IAH 22:38 E7W 70 1234567 C
UA1 4224 EWR 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

August 2018

From To



UAW 4863 ORD 23:27 CRJ 50 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - OneJet

August 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4603 OAK LAS 00:15 73W 143 23456 C
WN 5536 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 1331 05:20 BNA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1345 05:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2419 05:40 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5422 05:55 DEN SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 4097 06:00 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5365 06:05 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 2368 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2403 06:15 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5468 06:30 LGA ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 1329 06:45 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3855 06:45 BNA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5412 06:45 LAS SAN 73H 175 7 C
WN 1335 06:50 BWI LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1343 06:50 ATL RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5354 06:55 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
WN 5444 07:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 6490 07:00 LGA BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 1352 07:10 MCI DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5117 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 5348 07:10 CLE 73W 143 6 C
WN 2280 CLE 07:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4137 07:25 BWI PIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 276 BOS 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3267 07:30 BWI ISP 73W 143 7 C
WN 446 07:50 CLE DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5381 07:50 ATL 73H 175 6 C
WN 3574 08:10 LAX 73H 175 7 C
WN 1340 08:15 DCA DAL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5463 08:15 DCA 73H 175 7 C
WN 276 08:25 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2411 MCI 08:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1200 MCO 08:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5101 MCO 08:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73H 175 6 C
WN 2411 09:00 BOS 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 1200 09:15 SEA SJC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3259 09:15 PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 5101 09:20 CLE DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2461 AUS STL 09:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6634 STL 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2322 BWI ATL 09:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4441 ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4866 BWI 09:55 73H 175 6 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

August 2018

From To



WN 728 ATL BWI 10:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2021 TPA BWI 10:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5210 MCO STL 10:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2461 10:10 BWI MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5335 10:10 DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 6137 RIC ATL 10:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 6634 10:15 ATL BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4441 10:20 LAS BUR 73W 143 7 C
WN 2021 10:30 DEN SMF 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5210 10:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2322 10:35 HOU MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4054 BWI BOS 10:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 728 10:40 HOU MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4866 10:40 SEA 73H 175 6 C
WN 6140 10:45 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4054 11:05 LAS SAT 73W 143 6 C
WN 4040 DEN 11:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 2174 MSY BNA 11:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4040 12:05 STL PDX 73H 175 7 C
WN 2347 PVD DCA 12:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3504 BWI BOS 12:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 2174 12:15 LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4864 CLE 12:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4864 12:55 MCI PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 2118 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3504 13:00 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 2347 13:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6007 PHX BNA 13:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 5055 PIT BNA 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 5983 HOU 13:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 6010 13:50 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1091 LGA 13:55 73H 175 7 C
WN 6879 MCO DCA 13:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 5055 14:00 STL 73W 143 6 C
WN 501 14:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2800 SJC DEN 14:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 3903 MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 6988 DEN 14:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 248 DEN 14:25 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5986 14:30 HOU 73H 175 6 C
WN 6879 14:30 MCI LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 2800 14:50 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 6988 14:50 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 3903 15:00 LAX 73H 175 6 C
WN 342 LAS 15:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 248 15:25 LGA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6379 PHX LAS 15:25 7M8 175 7 C
WN 5915 TPA DCA 15:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4518 CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5003 15:55 ATL MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 2061 ABQ PHX 16:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 342 16:10 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C



WN 5915 16:10 LAS DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 1872 SJC SEA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5968 16:15 LAS 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4518 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5978 PHX 16:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 DAL DEN 16:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2061 16:40 MCO MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3316 LAS 16:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 2163 AUS ATL 16:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1872 16:50 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2105 SJC BWI 17:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3520 LAX 17:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 2007 MSY STL 17:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4243 LGA 17:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5978 17:15 STL CMH 73W 143 7 C
WN 6650 17:15 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2163 17:20 MCI BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1552 DAL DEN 17:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5789 PHX MCI 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 2007 17:40 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4243 17:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 6711 MSY STL 17:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1855 17:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3521 18:00 PHX SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1553 18:05 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5789 18:10 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 6711 18:20 BWI ALB 73W 143 7 C
WN 4995 MSY MCI 18:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 1361 BWI BOS 18:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2522 TUL DEN 19:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 199 RDU MCI 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6616 SLC LAS 19:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 1361 19:30 STL AUS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2522 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 757 HOU DCA 19:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6619 19:40 DEN LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 199 19:45 DEN SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1873 CLE 19:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5268 BWI 20:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 2575 MCO 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 5273 TUS LAX 20:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 646 BWI 20:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 757 20:40 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 250 LGA 20:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2678 BOS 21:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 2990 SNA DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 3993 MCO BWI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 4931 ATL LGA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 6327 MSY BNA 21:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2883 PHX SEA 21:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 913 MCI DCA 22:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2209 HOU 22:05 73H 175 12345 C



WN 655 LAX 22:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5772 HOU 22:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 1427 RDU MCO 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2305 HOU DEN 22:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 6324 PHX ATL 23:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 187 SEA PHX 23:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5263 DEN 23:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 3476 SAN PHX 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 6687 PHX 23:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 329 DEN BNA 23:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3778 MCO 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4486 LAS 23:30 73H 175 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris

August 2018

From To






























